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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Erik Barkhaus          M2024         1/55    5:09       15:59
2     Patrick McAuliffe      M3034         1/98    5:19       16:29
3     Lance Thompson         M3539         1/46    5:25       16:48
4     Craig Kohring          M2024         2/55    5:34       17:14
5     Sam Uhlman             M2024         3/55    5:39       17:32
6     Tim Koepsell           M3034         2/98    5:45       17:51
7     Chris Dubois           M2529        1/154    5:57       18:26
8     Justin Wade            M3034         3/98    6:06       18:55
9     Patrick Dill           M3539         2/46    6:07       18:57
10    Matt Uhlman            M2024         4/55    6:09       19:05
11    Brett Boldemann        M2529        2/154    6:12       19:14
12    Jeremy Brown           M3034         4/98    6:21       19:42
13    Garrett Reyndids       M2529        3/154    6:22       19:44
14    Kevin Hallstrom        M3539         3/46    6:23       19:46
15    Sean Benjamin          M2529        4/154    6:26       19:58
16    Kevin Rivard           M3034         5/98    6:31       20:12
17    Reid Wilson            M2529        5/154    6:32       20:15
18    Antonio Gudino         M3034         6/98    6:32       20:15
19    Alexandra Sweeney      F2529        1/213    6:32       20:16
20    Patrick Sweeney        M2529        6/154    6:33       20:18
21    Candy Owens            F3034        1/140    6:34       20:20
22    Joshua Debner          M2529        7/154    6:34       20:20
23    Eric Cox               M2529        8/154    6:36       20:27
24    Anthony King           M3034         7/98    6:38       20:35
25    Cole Grimsby           M0115         1/13    6:40       20:40
26    Laura Newcomb          F2529        2/213    6:42       20:46
27    J.d. Klingman          M5559          1/6    6:44       20:51
28    Michael Mallory        M3539         4/46    6:45       20:54
29    Zach Hagen             M2529        9/154    6:45       20:56
30    Boyd Massie            M3034         8/98    6:47       21:01
31    Mike Mates             M2529       10/154    6:48       21:04
32    Darrin Ganyard         M4044         1/45    6:48       21:05
33    Scott Lawrence         M5054         1/21    6:48       21:06
34    Charlie Doherty        M2529       11/154    6:49       21:08
35    Josiah Cormier         M2529       12/154    6:52       21:17
36    Nathan Dill            M3034         9/98    6:54       21:22
37    Michael Meligh         M2529       13/154    6:55       21:27
38    Michael Paisner        M3539         5/46    6:59       21:38
39    Travis Sherer          M3034        10/98    6:59       21:38
40    Sharat Reddy           M2529       14/154    7:02       21:47
41    Scott Wigner           M2529       15/154    7:04       21:53
42    Stephen Snee           M2529       16/154    7:04       21:54
43    Patrick Whitham        M2529       17/154    7:05       21:56
44    Matthew Santos         M2024         5/55    7:07       22:03
45    Andrew Brownson        M3034        11/98    7:07       22:03
46    Mark Lloyd             M2529       18/154    7:08       22:06
47    Adam Hunt              M1619         1/13    7:10       22:12
48    Babak Momeni           M3539         6/46    7:10       22:12
49    Marco Esquivel         M3034        12/98    7:11       22:15
50    Robert Kosara          M3539         7/46    7:11       22:15
51    Ryan Dinius            M2024         6/55    7:11       22:16
52    Jesse Parsons          M2024         7/55    7:11       22:17
53    Jared Stewart          M3034        13/98    7:12       22:18
54    Ron Chew               M6064          1/4    7:12       22:20
55    Craig Ashley           M4044         2/45    7:14       22:25
56    George Cotinola        M2529       19/154    7:14       22:25
57    Milan Senesi           M2529       20/154    7:14       22:26
58    Greg Spane             M4044         3/45    7:15       22:28
59    Alyssa London          F2024        1/105    7:15       22:30
60    Owen Purschwitz        M3539         8/46    7:16       22:31
61    Lauren Ginder          F2024        2/105    7:16       22:31
62    Breanne Lawson         F2529        3/213    7:16       22:32
63    Oliver Young           M0115         2/13    7:17       22:35
64    Ian Ward               M2529       21/154    7:17       22:35
65    Logan Conner           M2024         8/55    7:17       22:36
66    William Esque          M2529       22/154    7:18       22:38
67    Janet Yeilding         F2529        4/213    7:18       22:38
68    Heidi Riegsecker       F3034        2/140    7:18       22:39
69    Mark Gibson            M4549         1/24    7:19       22:40
70    David Holland          M2529       23/154    7:19       22:40
71    Patrick Lee            M2529       24/154    7:19       22:41
72    Trevor Quillin         M2529       25/154    7:20       22:43
73    Bradley Goodwill       M4549         2/24    7:22       22:49
74    Paul Brewer            M3539         9/46    7:22       22:49
75    Christopher Beddow     M2529       26/154    7:22       22:50
76    Brian Dunlay           M2024         9/55    7:23       22:53
77    Rodney Hunt            M4549         3/24    7:24       22:55
78    Clifford  batma Roecke M2529       27/154    7:24       22:55
79    Mihoko Cheung          F3539         1/66    7:25       22:58
80    Oscar Suarez Saavedra  M2529       28/154    7:25       22:59
81    Danielle Ranney        F2529        5/213    7:25       23:01
82    David Luken            M2529       29/154    7:26       23:04
83    Edward Sanchez         M2024        10/55    7:27       23:05
84    Todd Parker            M3034        14/98    7:27       23:06
85    Alexander Weingart     M2024        11/55    7:27       23:06
86    John Moore             M2529       30/154    7:27       23:06
87    Jeanine Stewart        F3034        3/140    7:27       23:07
88    Scott Heinemann        M2024        12/55    7:27       23:07
89    Christina Gray         F2024        3/105    7:28       23:08
90    Amy Lutterloh          F2024        4/105    7:28       23:09
91    Benny Tran             M2529       31/154    7:29       23:12
92    Stephan Snyder-Paulino M2529       32/154    7:29       23:12
93    Ricardo Martin         M2529       33/154    7:29       23:13
94    Justin Sheldon         M3539        10/46    7:30       23:14
95    Kevin Young            F2529        6/213    7:31       23:17
96    Evan Stowe             M2024        13/55    7:31       23:18
97    Paris Nguyen Nguyen    M2024        14/55    7:31       23:19
98    Chris Reed             M3034        15/98    7:32       23:20
99    Nikolai Shornikov      M2529       34/154    7:32       23:20
100   Jacob Dahlgren         M2529       35/154    7:32       23:20
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101   Dmitri Essiounine      M2024        15/55    7:32       23:22
102   Ryan Babbit            M2529       36/154    7:32       23:22
103   Matt Little            M4044         4/45    7:34       23:26
104   Eric Wilson            M3539        11/46    7:35       23:29
105   Nathan Walsh           M2024        16/55    7:35       23:29
106   Austen Mitchell        M2529       37/154    7:35       23:31
107   Philip Grin            M3034        16/98    7:36       23:34
108   Ruth Harbaugh          F2529        7/213    7:36       23:34
109   Joseph Shaw            M3034        17/98    7:36       23:35
110   Joshua Slocum          M2529       38/154    7:36       23:35
111   Christopher Gil        M2024        17/55    7:37       23:37
112   Michael Lombardi       M2529       39/154    7:37       23:37
113   Natalie Getty          F1619         1/11    7:38       23:39
114   Greg Lentsch           M2529       40/154    7:38       23:39
115   Daniel Cornutt         M2529       41/154    7:38       23:39
116   Brent Nichols          M3034        18/98    7:38       23:41
117   Alexander Nessel       M2529       42/154    7:39       23:42
118   Eddie Longfold         M3034        19/98    7:39       23:42
119   Matthew Reiss          M2529       43/154    7:39       23:42
120   Lica Wada              F2529        8/213    7:39       23:43
121   Wayne Hickey           M4044         5/45    7:39       23:44
122   Ethan Ashley           M0115         3/13    7:40       23:45
123   Eric Lenius            M5054         2/21    7:41       23:48
124   Brad Harwood           M3034        20/98    7:42       23:51
125   Ryan Castle            M3539        12/46    7:42       23:52
126   Shawn Lovgren          M3034        21/98    7:43       23:54
127   Kevin Zhu              M2024        18/55    7:44       23:57
128   Amanda Jacobsma        F2529        9/213    7:44       23:57
129   Christopher Trickle    M2024        19/55    7:44       23:58
130   Katherine Wade-Easley  F4044         1/63    7:44       23:59
131   David Hanna            M2529       44/154    7:45       24:01
132   Patrick Chappelle      M2024        20/55    7:45       24:03
133   Allie Barner           F2529       10/213    7:46       24:05
134   Orion Inskip           M4044         6/45    7:46       24:05
135   Matthew Oakes          M2529       45/154    7:46       24:06
136   Ayesha Misquith        F3539         2/66    7:46       24:06
137   Kelsey Dahlgren        F2024        5/105    7:49       24:14
138   Jamie Barnhorst        F3034        4/140    7:50       24:16
139   Mathew Hunt            M1619         2/13    7:50       24:16
140   Mary Davis             F2529       11/213    7:50       24:17
141   Alex Sheets            M2024        21/55    7:50       24:18
142   Wojciech Wieszczecinsk M4044         7/45    7:52       24:22
143   Rob Mitchell           M3539        13/46    7:52       24:23
144   Rachel Rae             F2529       12/213    7:52       24:24
145   Alex Wieszczecinski    M0115         4/13    7:52       24:24
146   Luis Fagalnifin        M2529       46/154    7:52       24:24
147   Melissa Little         F2529       13/213    7:52       24:24
148   Kevin Kent             M4549         4/24    7:53       24:25
149   Thomas Goltermann      M3034        22/98    7:54       24:28
150   Paul Miller            M3034        23/98    7:54       24:28
151   Toni Kriley            F4549         1/47    7:54       24:29
152   Connor Lindsey         M0115         5/13    7:54       24:30
153   Jeff Zornes            M2529       47/154    7:55       24:32
154   Tom Hill               M3034        24/98    7:56       24:35
155   Tessa Johnston         F2024        6/105    7:56       24:37
156   Mark Smith             M5054         3/21    7:58       24:41
157   Chris Oconnell         M2529       48/154    7:58       24:42
158   Kostya Kortchinsky     M3539        14/46    8:00       24:47
159   Jerry Kauffman         M5054         4/21    8:01       24:52
160   Rebecca Tobius         F3034        5/140    8:01       24:52
161   Andrew Smart           M2529       49/154    8:02       24:53
162   Gabriel Silva          M3034        25/98    8:02       24:54
163   Kevin Jonson           M3034        26/98    8:02       24:54
164   Andrew Sprague         M2529       50/154    8:02       24:55
165   Jeff Myers             M3034        27/98    8:03       24:56
166   Jon Agnone             M3539        15/46    8:03       24:57
167   Anton Dekom            M2529       51/154    8:03       24:58
168   Breanna Albert         F2024        7/105    8:03       24:58
169   Mackenzie Deonigi      F2024        8/105    8:03       24:58
170   Margaret Knight        F2024        9/105    8:03       24:58
171   Katelyn Carroll        F2529       14/213    8:03       24:58
172   Sarah Gattis           F3034        6/140    8:03       24:58
173   Jeff Byrne             M2024        22/55    8:04       25:00
174   Elise Ricci            F3034        7/140    8:05       25:02
175   Jeremy Ellison         M2529       52/154    8:05       25:02
176   Eric Noseworthy        M2529       53/154    8:05       25:03
177   Jennifer Luken         F2529       15/213    8:05       25:04
178   Zachary Stockand       M1619         3/13    8:05       25:05
179   David Fenigsohn        M4044         8/45    8:06       25:06
180   Brian Court            M4044         9/45    8:06       25:08
181   Justin Williams        M3034        28/98    8:07       25:10
182   Thurman Kellog         M4044        10/45    8:07       25:11
183   Robert Louie           M2529       54/154    8:07       25:11
184   Kollen Glynn           M4044        11/45    8:08       25:12
185   Kevin Witte            M2529       55/154    8:08       25:12
186   Ashley Metcalfe        F3034        8/140    8:08       25:13
187   Kyle Austin            M2529       56/154    8:08       25:13
188   Sarah Swift            F4044         2/63    8:08       25:14
189   Tyler Piersol          M2024        23/55    8:09       25:16
190   Bob Gilbert            M3034        29/98    8:09       25:17
191   Jess Gobel             M5054         5/21    8:10       25:19
192   Michael Brown          M2024        24/55    8:10       25:20
193   Kevin Koski            M5054         6/21    8:10       25:20
194   Carson Hornor          M5559          2/6    8:11       25:21
195   Cody Wilkins           M2024        25/55    8:11       25:21
196   Ed Muir                M2024        26/55    8:11       25:21
197   Francisco Garcia       M2024        27/55    8:11       25:21
198   Marc Ramsey            M2529       57/154    8:11       25:22
199   Alexandria Hall        F2024       10/105    8:11       25:22
200   Drew Culver            M2529       58/154    8:11       25:23
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201   Ashley Bontje          F2529       16/213    8:12       25:24
202   Austin Higuera         M2024        28/55    8:12       25:24
203   Matthew Sather         M3034        30/98    8:12       25:25
204   Kiley Martin           F2024       11/105    8:12       25:25
205   Michael Enselman       M4044        12/45    8:12       25:25
206   Mathew Dutson          M2024        29/55    8:12       25:26
207   Josh Harris            M2024        30/55    8:13       25:28
208   Angela Shelley         F2529       17/213    8:13       25:28
209   Michael Gawenka        M2529       59/154    8:13       25:28
210   Simone Sellers         F2529       18/213    8:13       25:29
211   Daniel Lee             M1619         4/13    8:14       25:30
212   Courtney Hills         F2529       19/213    8:14       25:32
213   Cale Tyller            M2529       60/154    8:15       25:33
214   Allison Pascoe         F2529       20/213    8:15       25:34
215   Evan Lenius            M2024        31/55    8:15       25:34
216   Michael Maloney        M4549         5/24    8:15       25:36
217   Jill McNeeley          F3539         3/66    8:16       25:37
218   Elizabeth Sherry       F2529       21/213    8:16       25:37
219   George Gonzalez        M4044        13/45    8:17       25:40
220   Chris Dewild           M3034        31/98    8:17       25:41
221   Krystle Jalalian       F2529       22/213    8:17       25:41
222   Ty Wells               M3034        32/98    8:17       25:42
223   Angie Manning Goodwill F4044         3/63    8:18       25:45
224   Rachel Lloyd           F2529       23/213    8:19       25:47
225   Jessica Parker         F2529       24/213    8:20       25:50
226   Anthony Rankin         M2529       61/154    8:20       25:51
227   Becky Rose             F2529       25/213    8:20       25:51
228   Tyler Norton           M3034        33/98    8:20       25:51
229   Kimberly Koenig        F4044         4/63    8:21       25:54
230   Elissa Wells           F2529       26/213    8:22       25:55
231   Don Glaser             M4549         6/24    8:22       25:57
232   Andrew Dye             M2529       62/154    8:23       25:58
233   Jordan Viengkhamvilay  M2024        32/55    8:24       26:01
234   Heather Free           F3539         4/66    8:24       26:01
235   Andy King              M2529       63/154    8:25       26:05
236   Lauren Coleman         F3034        9/140    8:25       26:05
237   Patrick Jakubowski     M2529       64/154    8:25       26:06
238   Steven Kwan            M2529       65/154    8:25       26:06
239   Dylan Cragg            M2529       66/154    8:27       26:11
240   Darby Jenkins          F2024       12/105    8:27       26:11
241   Dan Huxwitz            M3034        34/98    8:27       26:12
242   Thomas Jacob           M2529       67/154    8:28       26:14
243   Stan Stewart           M3034        35/98    8:28       26:15
244   Julia Moritis Lovgren  F3034       10/140    8:29       26:19
245   Justin Neff            M3034        36/98    8:30       26:20
246   Kihiro Nelson          F3539         5/66    8:30       26:20
247   Dorado Jay-Jean        F4044         5/63    8:30       26:21
248   Chris Gibson           M3539        16/46    8:32       26:26
249   Mark McDermott         M5054         7/21    8:32       26:28
250   Andrew Evans           M3034        37/98    8:32       26:28
251   Jenna Kim              F2024       13/105    8:33       26:31
252   Sierra Morin           F1619         2/11    8:34       26:32
253   Tyler Free             M5054         8/21    8:35       26:35
254   Brian Lemmon           M4549         7/24    8:35       26:38
255   Stephen Wright         M2529       68/154    8:35       26:38
256   Dustin Hamilton        M4044        14/45    8:35       26:38
257   Joshua Goucher         M1619         5/13    8:35       26:38
258   Shawn Rutledge         M4044        15/45    8:36       26:39
259   Carlee Morgan          F2024       14/105    8:36       26:39
260   Cooper Hanson          M0115         6/13    8:36       26:41
261   Mark Hanson            M4549         8/24    8:37       26:42
262   Philana Benton         F2529       27/213    8:37       26:42
263   Chris Perkins          F4549         2/47    8:37       26:44
264   Natalee Ouzts          F1619         3/11    8:38       26:45
265   Jennifer Williams      F3034       11/140    8:38       26:45
266   Sarah Sandquist        F3034       12/140    8:38       26:45
267   Monica Morgan          F2529       28/213    8:38       26:45
268   Ben Lawson             M3034        38/98    8:38       26:46
269   Cindy Mueller          F4549         3/47    8:38       26:46
270   Michael Gil            M3034        39/98    8:38       26:47
271   Christian Sulit        M2529       69/154    8:38       26:47
272   Erin McDade            F2529       29/213    8:39       26:49
273   Dereck Urbanowski      M3034        40/98    8:39       26:49
274   Kendal Sasso           F3034       13/140    8:39       26:49
275   Alex Balin             M3034        41/98    8:39       26:50
276   Shylo Drabner          F3034       14/140    8:40       26:51
277   Samantha Cassady       F2529       30/213    8:40       26:52
278   Kelly Minton           F3034       15/140    8:40       26:53
279   Sarah Pattee           F2024       15/105    8:40       26:53
280   Aaron Stephens         M2529       70/154    8:41       26:55
281   Carlie Stowe           F1619         4/11    8:41       26:55
282   Kraymer Gullickson     M2024        33/55    8:42       26:58
283   Justin Brazil          M3539        17/46    8:43       27:01
284   Becky Kinchen          F2024       16/105    8:43       27:02
285   Kevin Wright           M3034        42/98    8:43       27:02
286   Rauchel McDaniel       F4044         6/63    8:43       27:02
287   Sherry Lynn Thompson   F4549         4/47    8:44       27:03
288   Eun Park               F2529       31/213    8:44       27:05
289   Tina Nole              F4044         7/63    8:45       27:08
290   Hannah Martin          F2529       32/213    8:45       27:08
291   Brian Thompson         M3539        18/46    8:45       27:09
292   Matthew Schoeneman     M2529       71/154    8:45       27:09
293   Casey Martin           M3539        19/46    8:45       27:09
294   Andres Ortiz           M4044        16/45    8:45       27:09
295   Ilker Kucuk            M3034        43/98    8:46       27:10
296   Isaac Boger            M2529       72/154    8:46       27:10
297   Kevin Sherer           M3034        44/98    8:46       27:10
298   Jonathan Hutchinson    M3034        45/98    8:46       27:10
299   Theresa Jurotich       F4044         8/63    8:46       27:12
300   Beth Glynn             F4044         9/63    8:47       27:14
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301   Michael Arbdt          M2529       73/154    8:47       27:14
302   Janice Hart            F3034       16/140    8:47       27:15
303   Ryan Burbidge          M2529       74/154    8:48       27:17
304   Whitney Farowich       F2529       33/213    8:48       27:17
305   Rajesh Maskara         M3034        46/98    8:49       27:20
306   Katy Figel             F2529       34/213    8:49       27:20
307   Dionne Codner          F2529       35/213    8:49       27:21
308   Valerie Gilmore        F2024       17/105    8:49       27:21
309   Sheila Ghods           F2024       18/105    8:50       27:22
310   Patrick Noonan         M0000          1/4    8:50       27:22
311   Samantha Noonan        F3034       17/140    8:50       27:22
312   Lanny Acosta           M4044        17/45    8:50       27:24
313   Natalie Countiss       F2529       36/213    8:52       27:29
314   Cicely Lundberg        F3539         6/66    8:52       27:29
315   Julie Gragg            F3539         7/66    8:53       27:31
316   Chris Smithco          M3034        47/98    8:53       27:32
317   Eva Linh               F2529       37/213    8:53       27:32
318   Consuela Bennett       F4044        10/63    8:53       27:32
319   Maggie Ashton          F3539         8/66    8:53       27:33
320   Terry Aoki             F5054         1/37    8:54       27:34
321   Laura Shoemaker        F4044        11/63    8:54       27:34
322   Jordan Cohen           M2529       75/154    8:54       27:36
323   Matthew Horan          M2529       76/154    8:55       27:37
324   Brian Schoenoeber      M0000          2/4    8:55       27:37
325   Brian Lohr             M2529       77/154    8:55       27:38
326   Mary Jane Lohr         F5054         2/37    8:55       27:38
327   Tanya Larsen           F4044        12/63    8:55       27:40
328   Riley Hyatt            F2024       19/105    8:56       27:41
329   Trush Kothari          M3034        48/98    8:56       27:42
330   James Ellison          M6064          2/4    8:56       27:42
331   Kevin Herbstritt       M1619         6/13    8:56       27:42
332   Raelyn Wilson          F2529       38/213    8:57       27:45
333   Aaron Kirkevold        M4549         9/24    8:57       27:46
334   Drew Shaffer           M3034        49/98    8:58       27:48
335   Greg Shishman          M3034        50/98    8:58       27:49
336   Eric Anderson          M3539        20/46    8:58       27:49
337   Ariel Higuera          F2024       20/105    8:59       27:50
338   Robert Robinson        M3539        21/46    8:59       27:50
339   Brianna Murray         F2024       21/105    8:59       27:50
340   Shannon Murray         F2024       22/105    8:59       27:50
341   Matt Panic             M3034        51/98    8:59       27:52
342   Angela Gibbs           F2529       39/213    8:59       27:52
343   Scott Peters           M5559          3/6    9:00       27:53
344   Emma Peters            F2024       23/105    9:00       27:53
345   Daniel Golden          M4044        18/45    9:00       27:54
346   Tim McCrea             M4044        19/45    9:01       27:57
347   Alexander Hulphers     M2529       78/154    9:01       27:58
348   Laura King             F2024       24/105    9:01       27:58
349   Sheila Gruner          F5054         3/37    9:02       28:00
350   Andrew Leever          M1619         7/13    9:02       28:00
351   Michael Stout          M3539        22/46    9:02       28:00
352   Sharon Mapili          F3034       18/140    9:02       28:01
353   Erin Kinnear           F2529       40/213    9:02       28:01
354   Eric Cline             M2529       79/154    9:03       28:03
355   Sara Kennedy           F3034       19/140    9:03       28:03
356   Zach Okemah            M1619         8/13    9:03       28:03
357   Helen Tsao             F5054         4/37    9:03       28:04
358   Vyanousone Insixiengma M4549        10/24    9:03       28:04
359   Gina Scotti            F3034       20/140    9:04       28:05
360   Ashley Wong            F2529       41/213    9:04       28:05
361   Lee Grambush           M3034        52/98    9:04       28:05
362   Andrea Deruiter        F3034       21/140    9:05       28:08
363   Chelsea Evans          F3034       22/140    9:05       28:08
364   Amanda Lane            F2024       25/105    9:05       28:11
365   Matthew Jackson        M2529       80/154    9:05       28:11
366   Patricia Hendrick      F2024       26/105    9:05       28:11
367   Pat Cooke              M4549        11/24    9:05       28:11
368   David Camenisch        M4044        20/45    9:06       28:12
369   Rob Meyer              M2529       81/154    9:06       28:12
370   Gabriel Davis          M3034        53/98    9:06       28:14
371   Ashley Skartvedt       F2529       42/213    9:06       28:14
372   Anne Yu-B              F3539         9/66    9:06       28:14
373   Darlene Tsao           F3539        10/66    9:07       28:15
374   Kathy Christman        F5054         5/37    9:07       28:17
375   Kristen Pamintuan      F2024       27/105    9:08       28:18
376   Nancy Nguyen           F2024       28/105    9:08       28:18
377   Larry Steinberg        M4549        12/24    9:09       28:21
378   Kurt Parrish           M2529       82/154    9:09       28:21
379   Vanessa Knowles        F4044        13/63    9:10       28:26
380   Tom Powers             M4044        21/45    9:11       28:27
381   Shannon Powers         F1619         5/11    9:11       28:27
382   Craig Maas             M4044        22/45    9:11       28:27
383   Brooke Hieter          F2024       29/105    9:11       28:27
384   Kelly Adams            F2024       30/105    9:11       28:27
385   Brian Landrum          M3539        23/46    9:11       28:28
386   Erin Sullivan          F2024       31/105    9:11       28:29
387   Jennifer White         F3034       23/140    9:12       28:30
388   Sandra Sulewski        F2529       43/213    9:12       28:31
389   Kristin Oke            F3034       24/140    9:12       28:31
390   Nicole Fleckenstein    F2529       44/213    9:12       28:31
391   Katherine Dale         F2529       45/213    9:12       28:32
392   Suji Akai              F4549         5/47    9:12       28:32
393   Robert Conway          M2024        34/55    9:12       28:32
394   Donald Mills           M5054         9/21    9:13       28:33
395   Rebeca De Jesus        F2529       46/213    9:14       28:36
396   Bridget Boysen         F3034       25/140    9:14       28:37
397   Sean Riley             M3034        54/98    9:14       28:38
398   Rob Fletcher           M2529       83/154    9:14       28:38
399   John Peckham           M6569          1/2    9:14       28:38
400   Dominique L'Eplattenie F2024       32/105    9:14       28:38
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401   Chrissy Kuhn           F2529       47/213    9:15       28:39
402   Carly Hilkin           F2024       33/105    9:15       28:42
403   Harrison Oak           M2529       84/154    9:15       28:42
404   Melissa Jones          F2024       34/105    9:15       28:42
405   Ann Hurley             F4044        14/63    9:16       28:44
406   Tim Dedrick            M4044        23/45    9:17       28:46
407   Sammie Hodson          F2024       35/105    9:17       28:47
408   Courtney Walker        F2024       36/105    9:17       28:47
409   Sean Christman         M2024        35/55    9:17       28:47
410   Virginia Davidson      F4044        15/63    9:17       28:47
411   Kate McEwan            F3034       26/140    9:17       28:48
412   Liz Hulphers           F2529       48/213    9:17       28:48
413   Nicholas Watts         M2529       85/154    9:18       28:49
414   Julie Roberts          F5054         6/37    9:18       28:49
415   Stephanie Punt         F2529       49/213    9:18       28:50
416   Diana Little           F4549         6/47    9:19       28:53
417   Henri-Charles MacHalan M2529       86/154    9:19       28:53
418   Michael Goucher        M4549        13/24    9:19       28:54
419   Randy Reeves           M2529       87/154    9:20       28:55
420   Briana Renzetti        F3034       27/140    9:20       28:56
421   Jeff Moon              M3539        24/46    9:20       28:56
422   Aaron Cheung           M2024        36/55    9:20       28:57
423   Caroline Tang          F2024       37/105    9:20       28:57
424   Charles Bishop         M6064          3/4    9:21       28:59
425   Tyler Nelson           M2529       88/154    9:21       28:59
426   Tom Salter             M3034        55/98    9:22       29:02
427   Danica Stickel         F3034       28/140    9:22       29:03
428   Sean Reehoorn          M3034        56/98    9:23       29:04
429   Ali Ordonez            F2529       50/213    9:23       29:04
430   Kyle Heiser            M2529       89/154    9:23       29:04
431   Willie Lai             M3539        25/46    9:23       29:06
432   Chelsea Crabb          F2529       51/213    9:24       29:07
433   Cherrise Patton        F3034       29/140    9:24       29:08
434   Brandi Dennis          F3034       30/140    9:24       29:08
435   Valorie Thompson       F3034       31/140    9:24       29:08
436   Jeffrey Doan           M2529       90/154    9:24       29:09
437   Katelyn Robertazzi     F3034       32/140    9:24       29:09
438   Crissy House           F4044        16/63    9:25       29:10
439   Colleen Cody           F2529       52/213    9:25       29:10
440   Shannon Horrell        F3034       33/140    9:25       29:10
441   Nathan Starr           M2024        37/55    9:25       29:13
442   Jessica Shih           F2529       53/213    9:26       29:14
443   Kristina Bennard       F3539        11/66    9:26       29:15
444   Wintana Miller         F3034       34/140    9:26       29:16
445   Eric Wolff             M4044        24/45    9:26       29:16
446   Elizabeth Richards     F3034       35/140    9:27       29:18
447   Marcin Rabiega         M3034        57/98    9:27       29:19
448   Emily Kitzman          F2024       38/105    9:28       29:20
449   Kendall Wals           F2529       54/213    9:28       29:21
450   Nathan Moderwell       M2024        38/55    9:28       29:21
451   Anthony Vizzare        M3034        58/98    9:28       29:21
452   Kyra Gould             F2024       39/105    9:28       29:22
453   Mairi Skipper          F2529       55/213    9:29       29:24
454   Clare Beary            F3034       36/140    9:29       29:25
455   Char Goodreau          F4044        17/63    9:30       29:26
456   Jessica Springer       F3034       37/140    9:30       29:26
457   Amy Chen               F2529       56/213    9:30       29:27
458   Alexa Upper            F2529       57/213    9:30       29:27
459   Lorenzo Quintero       M2529       91/154    9:30       29:28
460   Matthew Robson         M2529       92/154    9:31       29:29
461   Helena Huang           F2529       58/213    9:31       29:31
462   Jimi Crawford          M2529       93/154    9:31       29:31
463   Jennifer Roper         F4549         7/47    9:32       29:32
464   Eric Jobmann           M2024        39/55    9:32       29:32
465   Sean Totten            M3539        26/46    9:32       29:32
466   Tyler Craig            M2529       94/154    9:32       29:34
467   Caitlin Caldwell       F2529       59/213    9:33       29:35
468   Christopher Hughes     M4044        25/45    9:33       29:36
469   Anne Fogarty           F2024       40/105    9:33       29:37
470   Brianna Fulghum-Behen  F2024       41/105    9:34       29:38
471   Paige Dillingham       F2529       60/213    9:34       29:39
472   Pete Brummel           M4549        14/24    9:34       29:39
473   Alyson Davis           F2529       61/213    9:34       29:39
474   Bob Venera             M5054        10/21    9:34       29:39
475   Ashley Garner          F2529       62/213    9:35       29:41
476   Josefina Magana        F2529       63/213    9:35       29:41
477   Paul Stukas            F2529       64/213    9:35       29:42
478   Kiriana Wilton         F2024       42/105    9:35       29:42
479   Megan Quigley          F2529       65/213    9:35       29:42
480   Molly Melbye           F3539        12/66    9:35       29:42
481   Shannon Wiklanski      F3034       38/140    9:35       29:44
482   Bryn Hannon            F2529       66/213    9:36       29:45
483   Johnna Hansen          F2024       43/105    9:36       29:47
484   Erin Lee               F2529       67/213    9:36       29:47
485   Stephanie Roth         F3034       39/140    9:36       29:47
486   Donesha Hall           F2529       68/213    9:36       29:47
487   Jeff Jackson           M2529       95/154    9:37       29:48
488   Scott Putnicki         M4044        26/45    9:38       29:51
489   Michael Woodworth      M2024        40/55    9:38       29:51
490   Lonnie Junderson       M2529       96/154    9:38       29:52
491   Lindsay Harris         F3034       40/140    9:38       29:52
492   Annie Rummelhott       F2529       69/213    9:38       29:53
493   Shane Oneill           M2529       97/154    9:38       29:53
494   Zaid Alami             M2024        41/55    9:39       29:56
495   Jason McBain           M2529       98/154    9:39       29:56
496   Shaleia Rich           F2529       70/213    9:42       30:03
497   Jill Wilson            F3539        13/66    9:42       30:03
498   Connie Schweitzer      F4549         8/47    9:42       30:04
499   Cesar Gomez            M3034        59/98    9:42       30:05
500   Sophea An              M4044        27/45    9:42       30:05
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501   Ben Bollman            M2529       99/154    9:43       30:06
502   Sequyoiah Gordon       F3034       41/140    9:43       30:06
503   Melinda Herrin         F3034       42/140    9:43       30:07
504   Angela M Fidler Fidler F2529       71/213    9:44       30:09
505   Jeremy Wilson          M2529      100/154    9:44       30:10
506   Rob Wright             M5054        11/21    9:45       30:12
507   Susan Goheen           F5054         7/37    9:45       30:12
508   Stephanie Drew         F2529       72/213    9:45       30:12
509   Tanya Puente           F3034       43/140    9:45       30:12
510   Carissa Young          F2529       73/213    9:45       30:14
511   Mark Davison           M3539        27/46    9:45       30:14
512   Robert Hulbert         M3034        60/98    9:46       30:16
513   Jennifer McGreevy      F3539        14/66    9:46       30:16
514   Darrell Dragoo         M3034        61/98    9:46       30:16
515   Sharelle Pampo         F2024       44/105    9:46       30:17
516   NA NA                  F2529       74/213    9:46       30:17
517   Ann Carpenter          F2529       75/213    9:47       30:20
518   Daniel Hockaday        M2529      101/154    9:47       30:20
519   Kelsey Bloomquist      F2529       76/213    9:47       30:21
520   Courtney McGrue        F2529       77/213    9:47       30:21
521   Jason Ly               M2529      102/154    9:47       30:21
522   Jenna Swenson          F2024       45/105    9:48       30:22
523   Vanessa Lew            F2529       78/213    9:48       30:22
524   Maggie Redd            F3034       44/140    9:48       30:22
525   Breanna Zehnder        F2024       46/105    9:48       30:24
526   Jackob Schneider       M2024        42/55    9:48       30:24
527   Chaffin Hornor         M2024        43/55    9:48       30:24
528   Thomas Maeder          M2024        44/55    9:48       30:24
529   Margaret Stahl         F2024       47/105    9:48       30:24
530   Trevor Smith           M2529      103/154    9:49       30:25
531   Kelsey Sporrong        F2024       48/105    9:49       30:25
532   Amy Smith              F2024       49/105    9:49       30:25
533   Joah Woodward          M2024        45/55    9:49       30:25
534   Ricardo Frausto        M3034        62/98    9:49       30:26
535   Kaleigh Gerlich        F2024       50/105    9:49       30:27
536   Millie Steury          F3539        15/66    9:50       30:28
537   Nick Short             M2529      104/154    9:50       30:29
538   Katherine Boles        F3539        16/66    9:51       30:31
539   Travis Krant           M3539        28/46    9:51       30:33
540   Thu-An Nguyen          F3034       45/140    9:52       30:34
541   Aislinn Douglas        F3034       46/140    9:52       30:34
542   Stacy Demass           F2529       79/213    9:52       30:35
543   Sue Duren              F5559         1/24    9:52       30:35
544   Douglas G Burrows      F6064          1/7    9:52       30:36
545   Carly Avery            F2529       80/213    9:52       30:36
546   Jose Castro            M3034        63/98    9:53       30:37
547   Jaclyn Dickinson       F2529       81/213    9:53       30:39
548   Matt Joslin            M3034        64/98    9:53       30:39
549   John Roberts           M4549        15/24    9:54       30:40
550   Randall Brown          M2529      105/154    9:54       30:41
551   Leslie Stimson         F5559         2/24    9:54       30:42
552   Michelle Moore         F4549         9/47    9:54       30:42
553   Daryl Allaman          F4549        10/47    9:55       30:44
554   Kelly Bueler           F2529       82/213    9:55       30:44
555   Greg Johnson           M3034        65/98    9:55       30:44
556   Lisa Carl              F3539        17/66    9:55       30:44
557   Meghan McDevitt        F2024       51/105    9:55       30:44
558   Claudia Whitten        F2529       83/213    9:55       30:46
559   Dawn Sorensen          F4044        18/63    9:56       30:48
560   Steven Trombetta       M2529      106/154    9:56       30:48
561   Noah Goucher           M1619         9/13    9:56       30:49
562   Sean Hetrick           M2529      107/154    9:58       30:53
563   Nikolas Torres         M2024        46/55    9:58       30:54
564   Anthony Hernand Hernan M2529      108/154    9:58       30:54
565   Stephanie St. Jean     F3539        18/66    9:59       30:56
566   Leslie Fox             F3539        19/66    9:59       30:58
567   Zachary Connaughton    M2529      109/154   10:00       30:59
568   Leticia Frutos         F4044        19/63   10:00       31:01
569   Rachel Lucas           F2529       84/213   10:01       31:03
570   Jessica Bartz          F2024       52/105   10:01       31:03
571   Jorge Lopez De Luna    M3539        29/46   10:01       31:03
572   Victoria Pontrantolfi  F2529       85/213   10:01       31:04
573   Corina Roibu           F2024       53/105   10:02       31:06
574   Heather Jaynes         F3539        20/66   10:03       31:10
575   Erin Hurbi             F2024       54/105   10:03       31:10
576   Christina Polis        F2024       55/105   10:04       31:11
577   Heather Moore          F2529       86/213   10:04       31:13
578   Bonnie Wells           F3034       47/140   10:05       31:14
579   Matt Steinhilber       M2529      110/154   10:05       31:14
580   Arielle Coffin         F2024       56/105   10:05       31:15
581   April Ball             F3539        21/66   10:05       31:15
582   Lauree Crane           F2024       57/105   10:05       31:15
583   Sean Stevenson         M3034        66/98   10:05       31:17
584   Laura Evanson          F2529       87/213   10:06       31:19
585   Zarina Parpia          F3034       48/140   10:06       31:19
586   Aaron Leung            M2529      111/154   10:06       31:19
587   Charles Curtis         M3034        67/98   10:06       31:19
588   Kara Crawford          F3539        22/66   10:06       31:19
589   Danielle Maloni        F2529       88/213   10:06       31:19
590   Devin Van              M3034        68/98   10:06       31:20
591   Kyle Russell           M2529      112/154   10:06       31:20
592   Natasha Bishop         F3539        23/66   10:07       31:22
593   Katie Herzog           F2024       58/105   10:07       31:23
594   Leighann McBride       F2529       89/213   10:07       31:23
595   Terry Emmingham        M4549        16/24   10:08       31:24
596   Emily Siglin           F3034       49/140   10:08       31:26
597   Travis Erickson        M2529      113/154   10:09       31:27
598   Suzanne White          F2024       59/105   10:09       31:28
599   Carmen Kallis          F4044        20/63   10:09       31:29
600   Kirstie Higgins        F6064          2/7   10:10       31:31
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601   Rob Young              M5559          4/6   10:11       31:34
602   Nate Anderson          M2529      114/154   10:11       31:34
603   Katherine Neuser       F2529       90/213   10:12       31:36
604   Matthew Dowd           M3539        30/46   10:12       31:36
605   Sierra Sonza           F2024       60/105   10:12       31:38
606   Sando Fogel            F5559         3/24   10:12       31:38
607   Holly Jurgensen        F5054         8/37   10:12       31:38
608   Sandy Jobman           F4549        11/47   10:14       31:44
609   Tj Fournier            M2529      115/154   10:15       31:45
610   Grant Sampson          M2529      116/154   10:15       31:45
611   Andrew Larson          M2024        47/55   10:15       31:46
612   Dustin Goodnight       M2529      117/154   10:15       31:46
613   Brian Erbe             M2529      118/154   10:15       31:48
614   Annie Klinke           F2529       91/213   10:15       31:48
615   Brigitte McNealley     F5054         9/37   10:16       31:49
616   Nathan Northcutt       M3034        69/98   10:16       31:49
617   Charlotte Barilleaux   F2529       92/213   10:16       31:49
618   Colleen Northcutt      F2529       93/213   10:16       31:49
619   Sarah Christensen      F3034       50/140   10:16       31:49
620   Mark Hansen            M3034        70/98   10:16       31:50
621   Jessica Carr           F2529       94/213   10:16       31:51
622   Jacqueline Teynor      F2024       61/105   10:17       31:52
623   Mary Patterson         F4549        12/47   10:17       31:53
624   Joanne Wiesner         F4549        13/47   10:17       31:53
625   Nancy Burnham          F4549        14/47   10:17       31:53
626   Kristi Cooper          F4044        21/63   10:17       31:53
627   Alexandra Orme         F2529       95/213   10:18       31:55
628   Vivian Nguyen          F2529       96/213   10:18       31:57
629   Kim Cooper             F5054        10/37   10:19       31:58
630   Tracy Tran             F2529       97/213   10:19       31:58
631   Robbye Sanchez         F4044        22/63   10:19       31:58
632   Lindsay White          F2529       98/213   10:20       32:01
633   Huey Yu                M2529      119/154   10:20       32:01
634   Gabriela Guncay        F2529       99/213   10:20       32:01
635   Catrin Bame            F2529      100/213   10:20       32:01
636   Bonnie Lew             F5054        11/37   10:20       32:02
637   Joe Lizee              M4044        28/45   10:20       32:03
638   Lorraine Maier         F4044        23/63   10:20       32:03
639   Ryan Starling          M2529      120/154   10:21       32:04
640   Kelly Croft            F3539        24/66   10:21       32:04
641   Charlene Lieu          F3539        25/66   10:21       32:05
642   Emily McDaniel         F2529      101/213   10:21       32:05
643   Jody Libao             F4549        15/47   10:21       32:06
644   Sheila Ichita          F5559         4/24   10:22       32:08
645   Mariann Gonzalez       F2024       62/105   10:22       32:09
646   Alex Bowman            M2529      121/154   10:23       32:10
647   Tessa Huson            F3034       51/140   10:23       32:10
648   Garrett Barnes         M2024        48/55   10:23       32:11
649   Alexa Zaske            F2024       63/105   10:23       32:11
650   Heather Hansen         F3034       52/140   10:23       32:12
651   Karley Finlinson       F0115         1/14   10:24       32:13
652   Judy Riozzi            F5054        12/37   10:24       32:13
653   Jake Finlinson         M0000          3/4   10:24       32:13
654   Jennifer Leard         F2529      102/213   10:24       32:14
655   Debbie Polly           F4044        24/63   10:24       32:15
656   Dave Midturi           M3539        31/46   10:25       32:17
657   Linda Muscatell        F5054        13/37   10:25       32:17
658   Forrest Smith          M2024        49/55   10:26       32:20
659   Jana Price             F2024       64/105   10:26       32:22
660   Chris Kemly            M2024        50/55   10:26       32:22
661   Rebecca Pino           F3034       53/140   10:27       32:23
662   Elise Hollowed         F2024       65/105   10:27       32:23
663   Maggie Hamilton        F2529      103/213   10:27       32:24
664   Richard Houchin        M2529      122/154   10:27       32:25
665   Christopher Shaffer    M3034        71/98   10:27       32:25
666   Jeremy Wilson          M2529      123/154   10:27       32:25
667   Amanda Kappelman       F2529      104/213   10:27       32:25
668   Kathy Ducharme         F5559         5/24   10:28       32:26
669   Pamela Spee            F2529      105/213   10:28       32:27
670   Melissa Mendiola       F3034       54/140   10:28       32:28
671   Lisa Larsen            F3539        26/66   10:29       32:29
672   Shekree McMurrian      F2529      106/213   10:30       32:33
673   Sonia French           F4549        16/47   10:30       32:34
674   Lidia Quintero         F3034       55/140   10:31       32:36
675   Monica Peper           F4044        25/63   10:31       32:37
676   Linda Kelly            F6064          3/7   10:31       32:37
677   Heather Carlson        F3539        27/66   10:32       32:39
678   Katherine Traczyk      F2024       66/105   10:32       32:40
679   Brian Carr             M2529      124/154   10:32       32:40
680   Jennifer Weisner       F2024       67/105   10:32       32:40
681   Angela Garza           F2529      107/213   10:33       32:43
682   Brian McWethy          M2529      125/154   10:34       32:44
683   Kimberly Dwan          F4549        17/47   10:34       32:45
684   Venecia Rodriguez      F2024       68/105   10:34       32:45
685   Alex Plein             M3034        72/98   10:34       32:45
686   Torrie Harano          F3034       56/140   10:34       32:46
687   Gaia Lukevich          F3034       57/140   10:34       32:46
688   Joia Hicks             F4044        26/63   10:35       32:49
689   Pia Gillan             F2529      108/213   10:36       32:51
690   Kara Rucker            F2024       69/105   10:36       32:51
691   Katie Rodenburg        F2529      109/213   10:36       32:51
692   George Ghali           M4044        29/45   10:36       32:53
693   Lacey Carlstrom        F2024       70/105   10:37       32:54
694   Irma Frias             F3034       58/140   10:37       32:55
695   Stephanie Westfield    F3539        28/66   10:37       32:56
696   Kevin Morimoto         M4044        30/45   10:38       32:57
697   Kelly Carlstrom        F5559         6/24   10:38       32:57
698   Kelly McNulty          M2024        51/55   10:38       32:57
699   Kendall Calvert        F2529      110/213   10:38       32:57
700   Sara Kutzke            F2024       71/105   10:38       32:58
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701   Chelsie Rietz          F2024       72/105   10:38       32:58
702   Krystal Johnson        F3034       59/140   10:38       32:59
703   Nick Delgado           M4044        31/45   10:38       32:59
704   Jody Connolly          F3034       60/140   10:38       32:59
705   Amy Barone             F3539        29/66   10:39       33:00
706   Jocelyn Coimbre        F3034       61/140   10:39       33:01
707   Mandy Cohen            F2529      111/213   10:39       33:01
708   Kirsten Yoder          F4044        27/63   10:39       33:02
709   Nicole Vasilatos       F2024       73/105   10:40       33:04
710   Christina Cahill       F2024       74/105   10:40       33:05
711   Herb Purganan          M2529      126/154   10:41       33:06
712   Steve Krenzel          M2529      127/154   10:41       33:06
713   Marla Vasilatos        F5054        14/37   10:41       33:08
714   Savannah Bridge        F2529      112/213   10:42       33:09
715   Ruth Allen             F4549        18/47   10:42       33:09
716   Krystal Freitas        F2529      113/213   10:42       33:10
717   Michelle Chatterton    F2024       75/105   10:42       33:10
718   Jamil Ghores           M2024        52/55   10:42       33:10
719   Kristine Nixon         F4044        28/63   10:43       33:13
720   Kl Archer              F3034       62/140   10:43       33:14
721   David Banks            M2529      128/154   10:43       33:14
722   Alicia Archambault     F2529      114/213   10:44       33:15
723   Greg Noel              M3539        32/46   10:45       33:18
724   Sarah Skipworth        F2529      115/213   10:45       33:19
725   Gil Purschwitz         M7099          1/2   10:45       33:20
726   Roshan Khan            M3034        73/98   10:46       33:22
727   Misty Carter           F3034       63/140   10:46       33:22
728   Ian Halliday           M3034        74/98   10:46       33:22
729   Holly Pugsley          F2529      116/213   10:46       33:23
730   Tobin Cattolico        M2529      129/154   10:46       33:24
731   Tonya Williams         F4044        29/63   10:46       33:24
732   Holly McPhail          F2529      117/213   10:46       33:24
733   Zoe Piontek            F2529      118/213   10:47       33:25
734   Lauren Mikov           F2529      119/213   10:47       33:25
735   Anne Althauser         F2529      120/213   10:47       33:25
736   Linda Hardada          F5559         7/24   10:47       33:26
737   Lauren King            F2529      121/213   10:47       33:26
738   Tom Morris             M3034        75/98   10:48       33:28
739   Jessica Durnwirth      F2529      122/213   10:48       33:29
740   Theresa Cadondon       F3034       64/140   10:48       33:30
741   Tiffany Pownall        F3539        30/66   10:49       33:31
742   Jamie Penn             F3034       65/140   10:49       33:32
743   Kailey Burnett         F1619         6/11   10:49       33:32
744   Amparo Ortega          F3034       66/140   10:50       33:35
745   Demi Wetzel            F2024       76/105   10:50       33:35
746   Paige Mathew           F2529      123/213   10:50       33:36
747   Carrie Adams           F3034       67/140   10:50       33:36
748   Richard Hawksworth     M3034        76/98   10:51       33:37
749   Shannon Lennon         F4549        19/47   10:51       33:37
750   Danielle Sherer        F3034       68/140   10:51       33:37
751   Jamie Gardner          F2529      124/213   10:51       33:38
752   Erica Andrews          F3034       69/140   10:51       33:38
753   Jacob Carlson          M3034        77/98   10:51       33:39
754   Ana Maldonado          F2024       77/105   10:51       33:39
755   Sylvia McKenzie        F5054        15/37   10:51       33:39
756   Julie Huynh            F3034       70/140   10:52       33:40
757   Gustavo Maldonado      M2529      130/154   10:52       33:40
758   Alysse Zenkner         F2529      125/213   10:52       33:41
759   Shannon Nelson         F3539        31/66   10:52       33:42
760   Scott Tingle           M3539        33/46   10:52       33:42
761   Emily Yang             F2529      126/213   10:53       33:45
762   Kendall Starkman       F2529      127/213   10:54       33:48
763   Melanie Cruson         F4044        30/63   10:54       33:48
764   Brittany Webb          F2529      128/213   10:55       33:49
765   Alex Chakoian          M3539        34/46   10:55       33:49
766   Sarah Kanyer           F2529      129/213   10:55       33:51
767   Erin Wise              F3034       71/140   10:55       33:52
768   Tamarah Lee            F2529      130/213   10:56       33:54
769   Mark Simon             M4044        32/45   10:56       33:54
770   Julia Hamilton         F2529      131/213   10:57       33:56
771   Jazmarae Beebe         F2024       78/105   10:57       33:58
772   Alicia Navarro         F2529      132/213   10:57       33:58
773   Jordan Robles          F1619         7/11   10:58       34:00
774   Robbert Zamitis        M4044        33/45   10:58       34:01
775   Jillian Flavin         F2529      133/213   10:59       34:02
776   Carrie Hulbert         F4549        20/47   10:59       34:04
777   Sherry Alaghehband     F3034       72/140   11:00       34:05
778   Julia Cochran          F2529      134/213   11:00       34:06
779   Dave Nevgesser         M5054        12/21   11:00       34:06
780   Jessica Cohen          F3539        32/66   11:00       34:06
781   Tessa Higgins          F3034       73/140   11:00       34:06
782   Yoana Lucatero         F2529      135/213   11:01       34:09
783   Kim Walters            F2529      136/213   11:02       34:11
784   Sarah Ness             F3539        33/66   11:02       34:11
785   Rebecca Clark          F3034       74/140   11:02       34:12
786   Peeraya Ariyavutyakron F3034       75/140   11:02       34:13
787   Marlisa Lochrie        F2529      137/213   11:02       34:13
788   David Alfi             M2529      131/154   11:03       34:14
789   Ingrid Rivera          F3539        34/66   11:04       34:18
790   Sidney Ray             F2529      138/213   11:04       34:18
791   Shannon Al-Tamimi      F3034       76/140   11:04       34:19
792   Risa Foster            F4549        21/47   11:05       34:20
793   Ann Erickson           F3539        35/66   11:05       34:21
794   Sara Gerlach           F2529      139/213   11:05       34:21
795   Curtis Baskett         M2529      132/154   11:05       34:22
796   Sarah MacDougall       F2529      140/213   11:05       34:23
797   Jacinta Fitzgerald     F2529      141/213   11:06       34:24
798   Brett Johnston         M2529      133/154   11:06       34:26
799   Katie Benson           F3034       77/140   11:08       34:31
800   Nicholas Malbouef      M2024        53/55   11:08       34:31
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801   Emily Oppenhuizen      F2024       79/105   11:08       34:32
802   Christina Rollins      F3034       78/140   11:09       34:33
803   Megan Soehren          F2529      142/213   11:09       34:35
804   Krista Graves          F3034       79/140   11:10       34:36
805   Jessica Hagen          F2529      143/213   11:10       34:36
806   Jacqueline Foster      F3034       80/140   11:11       34:39
807   Heather Short          F3539        36/66   11:11       34:39
808   Gabriel Esparza-Romero M3539        35/46   11:11       34:39
809   Jacob Brannan          M2529      134/154   11:11       34:40
810   Kaitlin Hall           F2529      144/213   11:11       34:40
811   Melissa Figel          F2529      145/213   11:13       34:45
812   Jemma Moore            F2529      146/213   11:13       34:46
813   Pamela Calderon        F3034       81/140   11:14       34:48
814   Chrystal Moffett       F3539        37/66   11:14       34:48
815   Eric Shafer            M3539        36/46   11:14       34:48
816   Cameron Shafer         M0115         7/13   11:14       34:48
817   Barbara Pruett         F4549        22/47   11:14       34:50
818   Hannah Cho             F3034       82/140   11:14       34:50
819   Ed Scott               M5054        13/21   11:15       34:53
820   Natalie Trapani        F2529      147/213   11:15       34:53
821   Julia Jenkins          F2529      148/213   11:15       34:53
822   Danielle Saenz         F2529      149/213   11:15       34:53
823   Jamie Salinas          M2529      135/154   11:15       34:54
824   Hannah Traver          F2529      150/213   11:16       34:56
825   Patty Danner           F5054        16/37   11:17       35:00
826   Juiia Wieszczecinska   F3539        38/66   11:18       35:01
827   Paige Putnicki         F1619         8/11   11:18       35:02
828   Erin Miller            F3034       83/140   11:18       35:03
829   Timothy Hitch          M3034        78/98   11:18       35:03
830   Dagoberto Chapa        M1619        10/13   11:18       35:03
831   Sarah Thomson          F4549        23/47   11:19       35:05
832   Michael Pamintuan      M4549        17/24   11:19       35:05
833   Sarah Baird            F2529      151/213   11:19       35:05
834   Jeffrey Poff           M4549        18/24   11:19       35:05
835   Rachael Purdy          F2529      152/213   11:20       35:09
836   Ken Lockhart           M4549        19/24   11:21       35:12
837   Jennie Gamble          F2529      153/213   11:22       35:14
838   Nathan Rauschenberg    M2529      136/154   11:23       35:16
839   Kelsey Hinrichs        F2024       80/105   11:23       35:16
840   Jeremy Killey          M4044        34/45   11:25       35:23
841   Sally Kryston          F4044        31/63   11:25       35:23
842   Joseph Herndon         M3034        79/98   11:25       35:24
843   Sarah Polle            F4044        32/63   11:26       35:26
844   Ron Jobmann            M5054        14/21   11:26       35:27
845   Sara Spelz             F3034       84/140   11:27       35:30
846   Karolyn Wall           F3034       85/140   11:27       35:31
847   Marisol Trowbridge     F3034       86/140   11:28       35:34
848   Lauren Steinberg       F4549        24/47   11:28       35:34
849   Willis Reutwr          M3034        80/98   11:29       35:35
850   Blair Rondeau          F2529      154/213   11:29       35:36
851   Aubree Agan            F3034       87/140   11:29       35:36
852   Kristen Vitro          F2529      155/213   11:30       35:39
853   Andy Greco             M2529      137/154   11:30       35:40
854   Mauricio Kenny         M2529      138/154   11:30       35:40
855   Loralee Bilke          F2024       81/105   11:30       35:40
856   Patrick Thomas         M3034        81/98   11:31       35:43
857   Mckenzie Pachal        F1619         9/11   11:32       35:44
858   Sam Stimpson           M2529      139/154   11:32       35:45
859   Jolene Smasne          F4044        33/63   11:32       35:45
860   Emily Meyer            F3034       88/140   11:33       35:47
861   Mathew Ray             M3034        82/98   11:33       35:47
862   Stacey Sterling        F5054        17/37   11:34       35:50
863   Eugene Lindley         M3034        83/98   11:34       35:52
864   Casey Thomas           F2529      156/213   11:35       35:53
865   Valerie Hitch          F3034       89/140   11:36       35:59
866   Sara Galloway          F2529      157/213   11:37       36:00
867   Laura Ritzow           F5054        18/37   11:37       36:01
868   Rachel Dobbins         F4044        34/63   11:37       36:01
869   Nila Oldenkamp         F3034       90/140   11:37       36:01
870   Kelsey Hurter          F2024       82/105   11:37       36:01
871   Solomon Ritzow         M0115         8/13   11:37       36:02
872   Brian Oldenkamp        M3034        84/98   11:37       36:02
873   Randy Lais             M5054        15/21   11:38       36:03
874   Lance Dobbins          M4044        35/45   11:38       36:04
875   Corina Curtis          F5054        19/37   11:38       36:04
876   Jennifer Hall          F3034       91/140   11:38       36:05
877   Steve Butler           M4549        20/24   11:39       36:06
878   Leilani Farr           F4044        35/63   11:40       36:09
879   Delly Behen            F4549        25/47   11:40       36:09
880   Tiana Rehe             F3034       92/140   11:42       36:15
881   Gregory Carter         M2529      140/154   11:42       36:15
882   William Rehe           M4044        36/45   11:42       36:15
883   Laura Hill             F3034       93/140   11:42       36:15
884   Katie Wallace          F2529      158/213   11:42       36:17
885   Tana Graham            F4044        36/63   11:42       36:17
886   Karen Richter          F5559         8/24   11:43       36:18
887   Leslie Eggerling       F5559         9/24   11:43       36:18
888   Benjamin Wilson        M1619        11/13   11:43       36:18
889   Diane Lenius           F4549        26/47   11:44       36:21
890   Jenna Hughes           F3034       94/140   11:44       36:23
891   Anthony Cheung         M3539        37/46   11:44       36:23
892   Erika Arthun           F3034       95/140   11:45       36:25
893   Kristin Hatcher        F2529      159/213   11:45       36:25
894   Tracy Detty            F3539        39/66   11:45       36:26
895   Meagan Kearney         F2529      160/213   11:45       36:26
896   Paula Clements         F4044        37/63   11:47       36:32
897   Jylian Rawley          F2024       83/105   11:47       36:32
898   Larry Mitchell         M3539        38/46   11:47       36:32
899   Michael Polson         M2529      141/154   11:47       36:32
900   Whitney Phillips       F3034       96/140   11:48       36:34
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901   Kelsey Thorgalsen      F2024       84/105   11:48       36:34
902   Michelle Aldridge      F2529      161/213   11:48       36:35
903   Jessica Spencer        F2529      162/213   11:48       36:36
904   Chloe Slichter         F2529      163/213   11:48       36:36
905   Harlow Morgan          F5559        10/24   11:49       36:37
906   Shaunna Sarvela        F4044        38/63   11:49       36:39
907   Lacey O'Connell        F3034       97/140   11:50       36:42
908   David Lechich          M3034        85/98   11:51       36:45
909   Sarah Paisner          F2529      164/213   11:52       36:46
910   Chrystal Myers         F3539        40/66   11:52       36:48
911   Shelley Smith          F4549        27/47   11:53       36:49
912   Kelly McSweeney        F3034       98/140   11:53       36:50
913   Cameron Zapata         F2529      165/213   11:54       36:53
914   Peter Pentz            M3034        86/98   11:55       36:55
915   Brittany Bierbaum      F2529      166/213   11:55       36:56
916   Toni Margolis          F4044        39/63   11:55       36:58
917   Corinne Leighty        F3539        41/66   11:56       36:59
918   Katie Dickinson        F4044        40/63   11:57       37:02
919   Christal Eshelman      F2529      167/213   11:57       37:02
920   Liliana Cardenas       F4549        28/47   11:58       37:05
921   Jessica Minor          F2529      168/213   11:59       37:10
922   Margie Trujillo        F5559        11/24   12:04       37:23
923   Talor Hopkins          F2024       85/105   12:05       37:26
924   Lacey Young            F1619        10/11   12:05       37:27
925   Patricia Aguilar       F4549        29/47   12:05       37:27
926   Adriane Purdy          F3034       99/140   12:05       37:27
927   Christine Lee          F3034      100/140   12:06       37:32
928   Sunny Lee              F3539        42/66   12:07       37:33
929   Mary Woodworth         F2024       86/105   12:08       37:36
930   Brenda Schenck         F4549        30/47   12:08       37:37
931   Trish Leimbach         F3539        43/66   12:08       37:37
932   Lacey Gordon           F3034      101/140   12:08       37:38
933   Jennica Irvin          F2529      169/213   12:09       37:41
934   Geronimo Delgado       M0115         9/13   12:10       37:42
935   Andrew Scroggins       M3034        87/98   12:10       37:43
936   Peggy Ball             F5559        12/24   12:10       37:44
937   Sophie Loughlin        F1619        11/11   12:10       37:44
938   Michelle Campbell      F3034      102/140   12:11       37:45
939   Danya Jablon           F5054        20/37   12:11       37:46
940   Jennifer Schafer       F3539        44/66   12:12       37:49
941   Mike Roshak            M4044        37/45   12:12       37:50
942   Christine Ren          F2024       87/105   12:13       37:52
943   Michael Chau           M2529      142/154   12:13       37:53
944   Cory Kieras            F0115         2/14   12:14       37:54
945   Gloria Gronka          F2529      170/213   12:14       37:56
946   Katie Johnson          F3034      103/140   12:14       37:56
947   Scott Stewart          M5054        16/21   12:15       37:58
948   Xinying He             F0000          1/1   12:15       37:58
949   Sean Sabin             M4044        38/45   12:15       37:59
950   Michelle Edwards       F2529      171/213   12:15       37:59
951   Shannon Cavallari      F3539        45/66   12:16       38:01
952   Jacqueline Delgado     F4549        31/47   12:16       38:01
953   Edith Delgado          F3539        46/66   12:16       38:01
954   Mason Kiebert          M4044        39/45   12:18       38:09
955   Ashley Wilson          F2529      172/213   12:19       38:10
956   Heather Crosby         F3034      104/140   12:19       38:10
957   Tony Anaya             M3034        88/98   12:19       38:11
958   Eric Olson             M4044        40/45   12:19       38:12
959   Darcy Pintado          F4549        32/47   12:19       38:12
960   Danielle Boone         F2529      173/213   12:19       38:12
961   Sarah Engel            F3034      105/140   12:20       38:13
962   Heather Johnston       F4044        41/63   12:20       38:14
963   Crystal Carey          F3539        47/66   12:20       38:15
964   Anna Marshall          F3034      106/140   12:21       38:16
965   Kelby Berg             F3034      107/140   12:21       38:16
966   Kendra Zapata          F2529      174/213   12:22       38:20
967   Kelsie Kellogg         F2024       88/105   12:23       38:22
968   Amanda Davis           F2529      175/213   12:23       38:23
969   Melissa Slocum         F2529      176/213   12:23       38:23
970   Aaron Bible            M3034        89/98   12:23       38:24
971   Lindsay Ferrin         F3034      108/140   12:23       38:24
972   Darby Brennan          F3034      109/140   12:24       38:25
973   Jorge Gomez            M3539        39/46   12:24       38:26
974   Marisa Bunker          F2024       89/105   12:25       38:29
975   Stephanie Slaughter    F2529      177/213   12:25       38:29
976   Jessie Dye             F2529      178/213   12:26       38:33
977   Letty Echevarria       F3539        48/66   12:27       38:35
978   Lindsey Thomsen        F3034      110/140   12:27       38:35
979   Erin Lahti             F4044        42/63   12:27       38:37
980   Julie Sutherland       F5559        13/24   12:28       38:38
981   Michael Shelby         M4044        41/45   12:29       38:41
982   Megan Adams            F2529      179/213   12:29       38:42
983   Carly Ralston          F2529      180/213   12:29       38:43
984   Thomas Bertolli        M0115        10/13   12:29       38:43
985   Russell Bertoli Bertol M4549        21/24   12:30       38:44
986   Leslie Gay             F3034      111/140   12:30       38:45
987   Michelle Gay           F3034      112/140   12:30       38:46
988   Pedro Nunez            M2529      143/154   12:30       38:46
989   Alex Hart              M2024        54/55   12:31       38:48
990   Sara Garniss           F2529      181/213   12:31       38:49
991   Joshua Springer        M4044        42/45   12:32       38:52
992   Kristen Schuck         F2024       90/105   12:32       38:52
993   Amanda Barry           F3034      113/140   12:32       38:52
994   Brenda Bethards        F5054        21/37   12:33       38:54
995   Tina Palmer            F3539        49/66   12:33       38:55
996   Tyler Koble            M2529      144/154   12:35       39:00
997   Julie Jones            F4044        43/63   12:35       39:00
998   Rosanna Moon           M3034        90/98   12:35       39:02
999   Jacob Lageson          M1619        12/13   12:36       39:03
1000  Morgan Sampson         F2529      182/213   12:36       39:03
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1001  Melissa Girvin         F3539        50/66   12:36       39:03
1002  Leah Baskett           F2024       91/105   12:36       39:04
1003  Erin Dreghorn          F2529      183/213   12:36       39:04
1004  Erin Smith             F2024       92/105   12:37       39:06
1005  Doug Britton Jr        M2529      145/154   12:41       39:18
1006  Sara Simmons           F3034      114/140   12:42       39:21
1007  Sara-Jean Hudson-Lanie F2024       93/105   12:42       39:23
1008  Julie Leslie           F2529      184/213   12:44       39:27
1009  Eli Voigt              F3539        51/66   12:47       39:39
1010  Laurel Lafata          F4044        44/63   12:47       39:39
1011  Danielle Day           F3539        52/66   12:48       39:42
1012  Shelbie Valley         F2024       94/105   12:48       39:42
1013  Misty Morris           F4044        45/63   12:49       39:45
1014  Amy Wolfe              F4044        46/63   12:51       39:50
1015  Michelle Haggard       F4549        33/47   12:54       39:58
1016  Janice Saewong         F3034      115/140   12:54       39:58
1017  Ozlem Demirbag         F3539        53/66   12:54       39:59
1018  Rebecca Fuller         F3034      116/140   12:55       40:01
1019  Corbett Cummins        M3539        40/46   12:55       40:01
1020  Amikka Ny              F0115         3/14   12:56       40:07
1021  Patrick Trainor        M4549        22/24   12:56       40:07
1022  Sophoeun Seng          M2529      146/154   12:56       40:07
1023  Kate Jesse             F2529      185/213   12:57       40:10
1024  Michael Esquivel       M3539        41/46   12:58       40:12
1025  Alisha Lake            F2024       95/105   12:58       40:13
1026  Heidi Bardue           F4044        47/63   13:00       40:17
1027  Elizabeth Jurcik       F3034      117/140   13:01       40:20
1028  Brittani Burns         F2529      186/213   13:01       40:22
1029  Rodrigo Ramos          M1619        13/13   13:02       40:24
1030  Amy Frazier            F4044        48/63   13:02       40:25
1031  Chona Castro           F4044        49/63   13:03       40:26
1032  Mary Franks            F4549        34/47   13:03       40:26
1033  Jolene Gibson          F3539        54/66   13:03       40:28
1034  Anastasiya Munro       F2529      187/213   13:05       40:32
1035  Dana Sondergaard       F3034      118/140   13:05       40:32
1036  Saroeun Oeun           F2529      188/213   13:05       40:34
1037  Dany Ann               F3539        55/66   13:05       40:35
1038  Lisa Coleman           F3034      119/140   13:06       40:37
1039  Susan Klein            F5559        14/24   13:06       40:38
1040  Elizabeth Pula         F2024       96/105   13:06       40:38
1041  Melissa Johansson      F2529      189/213   13:08       40:42
1042  Christina Colin        F3539        56/66   13:09       40:45
1043  Danica Corwin          F3034      120/140   13:09       40:45
1044  Eileen Norton          F5559        15/24   13:09       40:46
1045  Linda Hankemeier       F4549        35/47   13:09       40:47
1046  Kelly Sanchez          F4044        50/63   13:10       40:48
1047  Karen McGrue           F5054        22/37   13:10       40:49
1048  Kathy Past             F5054        23/37   13:11       40:51
1049  Natalia Thomas         F2024       97/105   13:12       40:54
1050  Thong Do               M2529      147/154   13:12       40:56
1051  Lydia Sprague          F2529      190/213   13:14       41:00
1052  Lisa Rawls             F4549        36/47   13:17       41:10
1053  Lisa Hill              F4044        51/63   13:17       41:10
1054  Paresh Gupta           M3034        91/98   13:17       41:12
1055  Smita Gupta            F3034      121/140   13:17       41:12
1056  Unknown Partic. 1341   M0000          4/4   13:19       41:16
1057  Nan Barker             F5559        16/24   13:19       41:18
1058  Darci Siefert          F5054        24/37   13:20       41:19
1059  Tonya Christoffersen   F5054        25/37   13:20       41:19
1060  Ron Llarenas           M4044        43/45   13:20       41:21
1061  Michael Gray           M2529      148/154   13:22       41:25
1062  Brandy Boekelman       F3034      122/140   13:23       41:28
1063  Andrew Boekelman       M3539        42/46   13:23       41:28
1064  Samantha Sawyer        F2024       98/105   13:24       41:32
1065  Zoey Zemanek           F2024       99/105   13:25       41:34
1066  Tiffany Carabello      F2529      191/213   13:25       41:36
1067  Callie Jacobo          F2024      100/105   13:25       41:37
1068  Cherice Jobmann        F4044        52/63   13:26       41:39
1069  Amanda Jobmann         F2529      192/213   13:26       41:39
1070  Melati Baybars         F4044        53/63   13:26       41:39
1071  James Farnsworth       M5054        17/21   13:26       41:40
1072  Melissa Maertz         F3034      123/140   13:27       41:41
1073  Kayli Dragoo           F2529      193/213   13:27       41:43
1074  Ivana Ramos            F2024      101/105   13:30       41:50
1075  Hien Nguyen            M2529      149/154   13:30       41:51
1076  Rob Beddard            M4044        44/45   13:30       41:52
1077  Kim Willoughby         F4044        54/63   13:32       41:56
1078  Jayme McBride          F3034      124/140   13:32       41:57
1079  Melissa Hill           F2024      102/105   13:34       42:04
1080  Cathy Koski            F4549        37/47   13:38       42:15
1081  Breea Rosellini        F2529      194/213   13:38       42:15
1082  Kristina Ohlen         F3034      125/140   13:38       42:16
1083  Stephanie Hawes        F3034      126/140   13:38       42:17
1084  Jeff Hart              M6064          4/4   13:40       42:21
1085  Lonnie Bosak           M3034        92/98   13:40       42:22
1086  Chrissy Roshak         F3539        57/66   13:40       42:22
1087  Kaili MacLean          F2529      195/213   13:40       42:22
1088  Scott Iwata            M3539        43/46   13:41       42:24
1089  William Quackenbush    M3539        44/46   13:42       42:27
1090  Robert Stanton         M3034        93/98   13:42       42:28
1091  Laura Stanton          F3034      127/140   13:42       42:28
1092  Jennifer Winchester    F2529      196/213   13:45       42:37
1093  Christina Strand       F2529      197/213   13:46       42:40
1094  Greg Witter            M5054        18/21   13:46       42:41
1095  Shellee Pietig         F4044        55/63   13:47       42:43
1096  Shannon Toraason       F2529      198/213   13:49       42:49
1097  Melissa O'Neill        F4549        38/47   13:51       42:56
1098  James Morrison         M3539        45/46   13:56       43:12
1099  Stacey Morrison        F3539        58/66   13:58       43:17
1100  Daisy Huffman          F5559        17/24   13:59       43:21
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1101  Teri O'Leary           F5054        26/37   14:00       43:24
1102  Julie Schier           F3034      128/140   14:01       43:28
1103  Pamela Olin            F5054        27/37   14:04       43:36
1104  Kaylynn Herbstritt     F0115         4/14   14:04       43:36
1105  Jessica Dobson         F3034      129/140   14:06       43:42
1106  Elise Maier            F3539        59/66   14:10       43:54
1107  Aaron Herbstritt       M3539        46/46   14:10       43:56
1108  Robyn Lais             F5054        28/37   14:11       43:57
1109  Jean Battersby Wooten  F5559        18/24   14:12       44:01
1110  Jenny Wooten           F2024      103/105   14:12       44:01
1111  Lauren Oak             F2529      199/213   14:12       44:01
1112  Karen Seligman         F3034      130/140   14:12       44:02
1113  Kathleen Greer-Wilkes  F5559        19/24   14:13       44:04
1114  Michelle Baroh         F4549        39/47   14:16       44:13
1115  Cindy Holtzclaw        F4044        56/63   14:16       44:14
1116  Julia Gregson          F4549        40/47   14:16       44:14
1117  Susan Botts            F6064          4/7   14:16       44:14
1118  Nancy Soriano Castenad F2529      200/213   14:19       44:24
1119  Ashley Tubbs           F3034      131/140   14:19       44:24
1120  Treasure Harris        F2529      201/213   14:21       44:28
1121  Casaundra Taylor       F4044        57/63   14:23       44:34
1122  Jane Hinrichs          F5054        29/37   14:23       44:36
1123  John Michael Reyes     M2529      150/154   14:26       44:44
1124  Yael Odinak            F5054        30/37   14:31       44:59
1125  Gilad Odinak           M5054        19/21   14:31       44:59
1126  Elior Odinak           F2529      202/213   14:31       45:00
1127  Gene Mikov             M7099          2/2   14:32       45:02
1128  Tracey Petitt          F3034      132/140   14:32       45:02
1129  Gabriela Jennings      F4044        58/63   14:34       45:08
1130  Jessica King           F2529      203/213   14:34       45:10
1131  Aaron King             M2529      151/154   14:35       45:11
1132  Margaret Toth          F6064          5/7   14:35       45:12
1133  Jaime Massie           F3034      133/140   14:35       45:13
1134  Susan Dyson            F4044        59/63   14:37       45:19
1135  Liz Frederickson       F5054        31/37   14:37       45:19
1136  Yolanda Escribano      F0115         5/14   14:42       45:33
1137  Lacey Lowber           F2529      204/213   14:42       45:35
1138  Theresa Althauser      F5054        32/37   14:43       45:36
1139  Melissa Crawford       F2529      205/213   14:43       45:38
1140  Molly Mueller          F2529      206/213   14:44       45:39
1141  Josh Dragoo            M2529      152/154   14:45       45:43
1142  Rayanna Lakey          F3034      134/140   14:47       45:51
1143  Henry Ortega           M4549        23/24   14:47       45:51
1144  Mark Ziegler           M5559          5/6   14:51       46:01
1145  Peter Pfau             M3034        94/98   14:55       46:15
1146  Samul Hamilton         M0115        11/13   14:55       46:15
1147  Nadalie Wheeler        F2024      104/105   15:00       46:30
1148  Karin Wu               F4044        60/63   15:02       46:35
1149  Joshua Piccari         M2529      153/154   15:02       46:37
1150  Sarah Piccari          F2529      207/213   15:02       46:37
1151  Sasha Craft            F2529      208/213   15:04       46:43
1152  Jonathan Concepcion    M3034        95/98   15:15       47:16
1153  Tara Klettke           F2529      209/213   15:15       47:18
1154  Kapua Pachal           F0115         6/14   15:21       47:34
1155  Steve Pachal           M3034        96/98   15:21       47:34
1156  Stacey Cerven          F3539        60/66   15:21       47:35
1157  Katherine Smith        F4549        41/47   15:22       47:37
1158  Mieko Hart             F4549        42/47   15:23       47:41
1159  Bryce Dane             M3034        97/98   15:23       47:42
1160  Randolph D'Amore       M3034        98/98   15:31       48:07
1161  Amy Chirillo           F5559        20/24   15:34       48:15
1162  Rylie Robles           F2024      105/105   15:37       48:26
1163  Trish Hagerty          F4549        43/47   15:37       48:26
1164  Sean Connolly          M4044        45/45   16:04       49:47
1165  Carrie Dane            F5054        33/37   16:04       49:49
1166  Sarah Quiales          F0115         7/14   16:10       50:06
1167  Jennifer Hiser         F3034      135/140   16:20       50:37
1168  Jackob Schneider       M2024        55/55   16:20       50:38
1169  Payton Pachal          M0115        12/13   16:29       51:05
1170  Gina Pachal            F5054        34/37   16:29       51:07
1171  Katie Newby            F3034      136/140   16:33       51:19
1172  Sarah Zepeda           F3034      137/140   16:34       51:20
1173  Jolie Kone             F0115         8/14   16:34       51:22
1174  Katura Kone            F0115         9/14   16:35       51:25
1175  Tristan Jones          M0115        13/13   16:38       51:35
1176  Helen Kone             F3539        61/66   16:39       51:37
1177  Marc Nagel             M4549        24/24   16:42       51:45
1178  Cathy Zak              F4549        44/47   16:42       51:46
1179  Amy Allen              F2529      210/213   16:53       52:19
1180  Sarah Morgan           F3034      138/140   17:01       52:46
1181  Mary Kurtz             F5559        21/24   17:14       53:26
1182  Peggy Hampton          F5054        35/37   17:16       53:31
1183  Janet Mathias          F5559        22/24   17:16       53:31
1184  Nicole Morton          F3034      139/140   17:19       53:41
1185  Ginger Varga           F4044        61/63   17:24       53:57
1186  Melissa Cardenas       F4044        62/63   17:25       53:58
1187  Linda Seligman         F6064          6/7   17:27       54:05
1188  Kristina Vaughn        F2529      211/213   17:27       54:07
1189  Tricia Johnson         F2529      212/213   17:28       54:08
1190  Shelley Burnett        F4549        45/47   17:32       54:21
1191  Kristina Ball          F3539        62/66   17:33       54:23
1192  Catherine Gehris       F3034      140/140   17:36       54:35
1193  Brooke Mihlstin        F0115        10/14   17:50       55:17
1194  Marilyn Corets         F4549        46/47   18:00       55:49
1195  Alexis Belleci         F0115        11/14   18:19       56:48
1196  Ami Belleci            F4549        47/47   18:22       56:56
1197  Kathy Maier            F5054        36/37   18:33       57:29
1198  Alan Klein             M6569          2/2   18:38       57:45
1199  James Richter          M5054        20/21   19:05       59:09
1200  Denee Cummins          F4044        63/63   19:06       59:13
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1201  Donna MacGregor        F5559        23/24   19:21       59:59
1202  Kal MacGregor          M5054        21/21   19:22     1:00:01
1203  Kyleigh Magruder       F0115        12/14   19:23     1:00:06
1204  Destiny Cantrel        F0115        13/14   19:27     1:00:19
1205  Aliciea Cantrel        F3539        63/66   19:27     1:00:19
1206  Amber Pfau             F3539        64/66   19:30     1:00:27
1207  Alex McConnell         F0115        14/14   19:31     1:00:31
1208  Chavell Shaffer        F3539        65/66   19:37     1:00:49
1209  Tonya Murphy           F3539        66/66   19:54     1:01:41
1210  Stephanie Gay          F2529      213/213   19:55     1:01:43
1211  Robert Garniss II      M2529      154/154   19:55     1:01:46
1212  Lynne Danielson        F5559        24/24   20:19     1:03:00
1213  Tina McBride           F6064          7/7   20:23     1:03:10
1214  Bruce Donaldson        M5559          6/6   20:24     1:03:15
1215  Val Deyette            F5054        37/37   20:57     1:04:58
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